Sogliola All Griglia

Dover sole grilled on or off the bone or

with a meuniere sauce

Sogliola Taormina

Dover sole with a squeeze of fresh
orange juice, a little grated orange rind,

butter & brandy sauce

Spigola Di Mare

Oven baked whole seabass or oven

PESCE

MP.  Scampi Fritti

Whole tail scampi in breadcrumbs, deep

fried & served with tartar sauce

MP.  Scampi Provinciale

Whole tail scampi in a white wine, garlic,

oregano in a tomato sauce

Scampi Funghi Bosco

£24.50  Whole tail scampi with wild mushrooms
in a cream & white wine sauce

baked whole seabass with a garlic butter

sauce

Gamberoni A0 Aglio

Pesce Misto Thermador

£24.50

Whole tail scampi, king prawns and

scallops in a thermador sauce

King prawns in a garlic, white wine,

parsley lemon & butter sauce served

with rice or fresh vegetables

Sole Fiorentina

Oven baked lemon sole topped with
spinach, fresh crab & prawns in a cream
& wild mushroom sauce or oven baked
and served with a meuniere sauce

Pesce Spada

Fresh Swordfish steak in a provinciale
sauce or meuniere sauce

£23.95

Coda Provinciale

tomato sauce

Monkfish with garlic & oregano in a

£24.50

£25.50

£25.50

£27.50

£24.50

£27.50

ALL MAIN COURSE ARE SERVED WITH POTATOES & TWO FRESH
VEGETABLES WHERE APPRORIATE

OUR FOOD IS FRESHLY PREPARED TO ORDER. WE WILL DO OUR
BEST TO SERVE YOU AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

Side Orders

Green or Mixed salad

Tomato, Avocado &
Rocket salad

Bowl of Sicilian
Marinated Olives

Garlic Bread
Garlic Pizza Bread

Bruschetta

£6.95

£8.95

£4.00

£5.95

£9.95

£8.95

Desserts

Selection of Desserts from
Cheese and Biscuit
Affogato

Ice Cream or Sorbet From

£5.95

£7.95

£6.95

£4.95

Coﬁee

Single/Large Espresso

Cappuccino, White
Or Black

Tea/Herbal Tea

Liqueur coffee

£2.50

£3.50

£3.00

£8.95



