PESCE

Sogliola All Griglia Dover sole grilled on or off the bone or with a meuniere sauce	M.P.	Scampi Fritti Whole tail scampi in breadcrumbs, deep fried & served with tartar sauce	£24.50
Sogliola Taormina Dover sole with a squeeze of fresh orange juice, a little grated orange rind, butter & brandy sauce	M.P.	<u>Scampi Provinciale</u> Whole tail scampi in a white wine, garlic, oregano in a tomato sauce	£25.50
Spigola Di Mare Oven baked whole seabass or oven baked whole seabass with a garlic butter	£24.50	Scampi Funghi Bosco Whole tail scampi with wild mushrooms in a cream & white wine sauce	£25.50
Sauce Gamberoni All 'Aglio King prawns in a garlic, white wine,	£24.50	Pesce Misto Thermador Whole tail scampi, king prawns and scallops in a thermador sauce	£27.50
parsley lemon & butter sauce served with rice or fresh vegetables		Pesce Spada Fresh Swordfish steak in a provinciale sauce or meuniere sauce	£24.50
Sole Fiorentina Oven baked lemon sole topped with spinach, fresh crab & prawns in a cream & wild mushroom sauce or oven baked and served with a meuniere sauce	£23.95	Coda Provinciale Monkfish with garlic & oregano in a tomato sauce	£27.50

ALL MAIN COURSE ARE SERVED WITH POTATOES & TWO FRESH VEGETABLES WHERE APPRORIATE

OUR FOOD IS FRESHLY PREPARED TO ORDER. WE WILL DO OUR BEST TO SERVE YOU AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

<u>Side Orders</u>		<u>Desserts</u>		<u>Coffee</u>	
Green or Mixed salad	£6.95	Selection of Desserts from	£5.95	Single/Large Espresso	£2.50
Tomato, Avocado & Rocket salad	£8.95	Cheese and Biscuit	£7.95	Cappuccino, White Or Black	£3.50
Bowl of Sicilian	£4.00	Affogato	£6.95	Tea/Herbal Tea	£3.00
Marinated Olives		Ice Cream or Sorbet From	£4.95	Liqueur coffee	£8.95
Garlic Bread	£5.95			•	
Garlic Pizza Bread	£9.95				
Bruschetta	£8.95				